Crowley
11/25/2023

Pee Wee

Name
Ashlynn Burns
Sunnie Smith
Brystol Bailey
Charlene Hart
Weslee Burns

4D 1st Race
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Name

Division |

Malisa Anderson
Jessica Crouch
Amanda Burns
Joie Smith

Kayla Warlick
Division Il

Reece Pierson
Jessica Crouch
Brittany Swanson
Makiyah Stevens
Angelina White
Niki Davila

Rylee Jaggers
Alex Thompson
Deanna Nelson
Kym VanBergen
Michael Cuevas
Reece Pierson
Brianna Price
Division Il
Wylie Sturm
Brianna Price
Peyton May
Sally Johnston
Courtney Berreth
Sharon Woods
Mary Etzel
Melissa Roll
Charlee Hoge
Bobbi Johnson
Amy Smith
Autumn Mitchell
Alex Thompson
Alyssa Rudisil
Angelina White
Sarah Locke
Laurel Otto
Layla Osborne
Angela Stevenson

Olivia Haines-Hooker

Brianna Walker
Shelly Mitchell
Kelli Crowley
Abby Weyer
Jessica Banning
Megan Slosser
Cailyn Wilber
Division IV
Ally Townsend
Ainsley Sauvageau
Sarah Bills
Maria Esparza
Jessica Crouch
Ava Mortenson

Horse's Name Time

Sixes High Hand (10am) 17.345
Sweets (10am) 18.017
Dusty (10am) 19.508
Frenchmans Young Gun (2pm) 25.996
Bingo (10am) 36.24
Horse's Name Time

Travel N Soldier 15.326
Hox Shake Em Teco 15.554
Six Figure Judge 15.608
Famous Judge Lucy K3 15.756
KN ShezaFabulousFame 15.824
Play Like You Wood 15.882
FLF Gata Dash Guys 15.947
Moonshine 15.949
Peeler 15.95
Streakin Bullionaire 16.03
Checkie Check "Mya" 16.042
One Tuff Amigo 16.065
A Genuine Streaker 16.089
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy" 16.118
Hay First French 16.131
Pistol Talena 16.174
RR Maling Woody 16.211
True Corona 16.297
Ezra Brooks 16.327
Sola Gratia 16.329
Chicadee Dommand 16.333
SC Maes Takin Advice 16.358
Winridge Sierra 16.494
THR High | Wanna Be On 16.494
Cody Red Badger 16.497
Linken 16.503
HadaPeppymintLena 16.504
Jane 16.55
Duddah Laduh "Dudley" 16.596
Hot French Guy 16.6
Changin Sirocco 16.611
R Dash Of Faith 16.641
Barons Tomcat 16.644
Bank On Me Buddy 16.669
Jimmy Go Streakin 16.679
Sweet Shiny Butter 16.683
Enchanted Starlight 16.695
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie" 16.706
TivosSweetSeduction 16.714
Jets Rollin Goldie 16.735
CR Little Peppy Chic 16.745
Charcoal Drifter 16.765
Mayhego Dashing "Vegas" 16.767
My Harts The Judge 16.771
Dancein Ta Fame 16.782
Captains French Guy 16.853
Famous Friday 16.856
Dats A Tuff N Busy 16.917
Pistolita 16.947
Six Pack Ta Fame 16.953

Joe Dee Dynamite 16.955

Winnings

$325.03
$276.37
$216.68
$168.03
$119.39

$268.66
$228.83
$179.09
$139.29
$99.49
$79.59

$228.87
$194.93
$152.55
$118.65
$76.27
$76.27

$199.00
$169.51
$132.66
$103.18
$73.70
$58.95



Grit Phillips
Lacey Bishop
Brandy Bailey

10 Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Eldridge
Brittney Bell
Andrea Saracco
Lane Clark

Bella Keating
Mackenzie Parks
Cassandra Schrunk
Makenzie Schmid
Sara Brinkman
Peyton May
Sariana Casas
Haylee Skipper
Cailyn Wilber
Misti Houck
Angie Goffin
Tabitha Ashland
Darci Raxter
Alisa Helfrich
Reegan Bills
Kallie Trask
Cailyn Wilber
Kelsy Heller
Shonna Hinson
Gracie Helfrich
Haylee Skipper
Kathy Miller
Adalynn Harrington
Brynn Wasmund
Olivia Oslund
Alexis Ahlers
Dylan Posen
Hailey Ferris
Shaylee Brinkman
Wylie Sturm
Joslyn Lewis
Charlee Hoge

O 00

4D 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Amanda Burns
Kayla Warlick
Reece Pierson
Makiyah Stevens
Niki Davila
Division 1l
Deanna Nelson
Kym VanBergen
Michael Cuevas
Reece Pierson
Courtney Berreth
Mary Etzel
Division Il
Alyssa Rudisil
Angela Stevenson
Brianna Walker
Shelly Mitchell
Kelli Crowley
Abby Weyer
Megan Slosser
Ally Townsend
Ainsley Sauvageau
Sarah Bills

Lacey Bishop
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BR Flingin My Sass
Little Smooth Sands
LF Smooth Like Skippy
CM Blue Fire Fly

Real Quiet Bardell
Brooks

Platinum Reggie

Ace

Ril Cash Queen

Sister

Frenchmans Young Gun
Spider (10am)

TW Smoke N Kool
RCA Ikes Lil Sagehen
Dandee DocBar

Blazin Hot Suntan
Streakin By Chance
Xtra Oaks Step
Greymare

Howdy Gone Streakin

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"

Heza Judge Cashanova
Rocket

Naughty Pine Country
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
HezDashnForCorona
High Rollin Jigs

Poco Dee Dynamint
Shes Wild Enough
Firewater N Perks "Vince'
Dusty Rosewood (10am)
Rocket

Millie

La Profeta Banuelos
Karma

Put On The Shine

Slip Along Biankus

Starz Decoy

SLR Dun Hid My Brass
KM Locked N Loaded

Horse's Name

Six Figure Judge

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Play Like You Wood
Peeler

Checkie Check "Mya"

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Hay First French

Pistol Talena

RR Maling Woody
Winridge Sierra

Cody Red Badger

R Dash Of Faith
Enchanted Starlight
TivosSweetSeduction
Jets Rollin Goldie

CR Little Peppy Chic
Charcoal Drifter

My Harts The Judge
Captains French Guy
Famous Friday

Dats A Tuff N Busy
Little Smooth Sands

16.96
17.029
17.047
17.056
17.118
17.119
17.122
17.151
17.151
17.152
17.154
17.165
17.169
17.211
17.232
17.255
17.286
17.356
17.545
17.551
17.556
17.586
17.644
17.647
17.647
17.692
17.888
18.022
18.023
18.068
18.195
18.604
18.684
19.108
19.481
19.803

no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.608
15.824
15.882

15.95
16.042

16.118
16.131
16.174
16.211
16.494
16.497

16.641
16.695
16.714
16.735
16.745
16.765
16.771
16.853
16.856
16.917
17.029

Winnings

$132.07
$115.55
$82.54

$118.86
$103.99
$74.28

$101.26
$88.58
$63.27
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Brandy Bailey
Division IV
Cassandra Schrunk
Darci Raxter

Alisa Helfrich
Reegan Bills

Youth 1st Race

Name

Division |

Bella Keating
Division Il
Makiyah Stevens
Angelina White
Rylee Jaggers
Peyton May
Division Il
Charlee Hoge
Angelina White
Layla Osborne
Division IV

Ava Mortenson
Lexi Kenworthy
Anna Naumann
Olivia Eldridge
Lane Clark
Peyton May
Reegan Bills
Morgan McCombs
Brynn Wasmund
Olivia Oslund
Zaharah Clayton
Charlee Hoge
Joslyn Lewis

Youth 2nd Race

Name

Division |
Makiyah Stevens
Division Il

Anna Naumann
Division IV
Reegan Bills
Morgan McCombs

Senior 1st Race

Name
Division |
Deanna Nelson
Division Il
Tabitha Ashland
Division IV
Alison Harrison

Senior 2nd Race

Name
Division |
Deanna Nelson

Novice 4D 1st Race

Name

Division |
Amberleigh Moore
Division Il

Bobbi Johnson
Madison Carlson
Lexi Kenworthy
Cassandra Schrunk

LF Smooth Like Skippy

Frenchmans Young Gun

WinstonsStylishAlibi "Winston"

Heza Judge Cashanova
Rocket

Horse's Name
Ril Cash Queen

Peeler

Streakin Bullionaire
One Tuff Amigo
Chicadee Dommand

HadaPeppymintLena
Barons Tomcat
Sweet Shiny Butter
Joe Dee Dynamite
CM Blue Fire Fly
Dash Nic Badger Bee
Real Quiet Bardell
Ace

RCA lkes Lil Sagehen
Rocket

Raya (2pm)

Rocket

Millie

Dallas (2pm)

KM Locked N Loaded
SLR Dun Hid My Brass

Horse's Name

Peeler

Dash Nic Badger Bee
Rocket

Raya (2pm)

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Howdy Gone Streakin

George (2pm)

Horse's Name

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"

Horse's Name
SRQH Dark Elegance (2pm)

Prince (2pm)

OX BowFullOfDiamonds "Porter"

CM Blue Fire Fly
Frenchmans Young Gun

17.047

17.154
17.556
17.586
17.644

Time

15.433

15.95
16.03
16.065
16.333

16.504
16.644
16.683

16.955
17.056
17.093
17.118
17.151
17.211
17.644
18.563
18.604
18.684
18.778
no time
no time

Time

15.95

17.093

17.644

18.563

Time

16.118

17.551

19.432

Time

16.118

Time

15.796

17.034
17.044
17.056
17.132

$88.05
§77.03
$55.02

Winnings
$88.20

$47.63
$31.75

$40.58
$27.04

$35.28
$23.52

Winnings
$22.85
$18.17

$14.98

Winnings
$17.15
$13.62

$11.23

Winnings

$14.00

Winnings
$102.82

$49.07
$32.70



Makenzie Schmid
Division IV

Kelli Crowley
Dominique Moss
Adalynn Harrington
Morgan McCombs
Valerie James

Lexi Kelley

Linzy Miller
Kourtni Bohach
Kris Cross

Gaby Vera

Madie Beguelin
Hailey Ferris

Novice 4D 2nd Race

1

Name
Division |
Morgan McCombs

OBRA Open 1st Race
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Name

Kym VanBergen
Alyssa Rudisil

Kelli Crowley
Megan Slosser
Ainsley Sauvageau

OBRA Open 2nd Race
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Name

Kym VanBergen
Alyssa Rudisil

Kelli Crowley
Megan Slosser
Ainsley Sauvageau
Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500 1st Race

1
2

Name
Peyton May
Brandy Bailey

OBRA 3500 2nd Race
Moved to Open 2nd Race

OBRA 1000 1st Race
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Name

Cassandra Schrunk
Peyton May

Alisa Helfrich
Gracie Helfrich
Adalynn Harrington

OBRA 1000 2nd Race

1
2

Name
Cassandra Schrunk
Alisa Helfrich

Spider (10am)

SmartBunyzWinBuckles (2pm)
One Last Bold Kiss (2pm)
Dusty Rosewood (10am)
Raya (2pm)

Hot Platinum Blonde (12pm)
Riley (2pm)

Tiny Cruiser (12pm)

Diesel (10am)

Cody (2pm)

Bella Mia (10am)

Garth (12pm)

Put On The Shine

Horse's Name

Raya (2pm)

Horse's Name

Hay First French

R Dash Of Faith

CR Little Peppy Chic
My Harts The Judge
Famous Friday

Horse's Name

Hay First French

R Dash Of Faith

CR Little Peppy Chic
My Harts The Judge
Famous Friday

LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name
Chicadee Dommand
LF Smooth Like Skippy

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
RCA lIkes Lil Sagehen
Heza Judge Cashanova
Poco Dee Dynamint
Dusty Rosewood (10am)

Horse's Name
Frenchmans Young Gun
Heza Judge Cashanova

17.165

17.537
17.725
18.162
18.424
19.046
19.973
20.348
21.347
22.691
23.115
no time
no time

Time

18.424

Time
16.131
16.641
16.745
16.771
16.856

Time
16.131
16.641
16.745
16.771
16.856
17.047

Time
16.333
17.047

Time
17.154
17.211
17.586
18.022
18.195

Time
17.154
17.586

$40.45
$26.96

Winnings

$14.00

Winnings
$63.00
$42.00

Winnings
$75.60
$50.40

Winnings
$35.00

Winnings
$52.50
$35.00

Winnings
$35.00



